MSD of SHAKAMAK 2021-2022 SCHOOL CALENDAR

First Semester 2021(85 instructional days)

August 9 Monday Teacher Work Day

August 10 Tuesday First Student Day

September 6 Monday No School — Labor Day

October 6 Wednesday E-learning Day (no students)
October 8 Friday End of 1¢ grading period(43 days)
October 11-15 Mon. — Fri. No School — Fall Break
November 3 Wednesday E-learning Day (no students)
November 24-26 Wed. — Fri. No School — Thanksgiving Break
December 17 Friday Holiday Break, end of day

End on 2 grad. per. (42 days)

Second Semester 2022(95 instructional davs)

January 3 Monday 12 day of 2" semester

February 11 & 14 Fri., Mon. No School :
March 11 Friday End of 3% grading per.(48 days)
March 21-25 Mon. — Fri. No School — Spring Break

April 15 Friday No School — Good Friday

May 25 Wednesday Last day of school(47 days)

May 26 Thursday Teacher Work Day

May 27 Friday Senior Honor Night, 7:00 pm
May 28 Saturday Commencement, 11:00 am**

*#*TENTATIVE***




